submission)

The Bidder(s) should have a minimum

of 05 (five) Semi-qualified CA/ СМА
staff (Inter) working with the firm since

at least 01 (one) year at the time of
Proposal Submission

The Bidder(s) should have an average
annual financial tumover of INR

64800.00 sixty four thousand

eight hundred only in the last 03

(three) Financial Years (i.e., 2022-23, 2023-

24 and 2024-25)

The Bidder(s) should have a positive net
worth in each of the last 03 (three) Financial
Years i.e., 2022-23, 2023-24 and 2024-25

For participating in the bid on GeM, Seller